DBP Tumauini Branch Lite Unit
National Highway, Brgy. Maligaya, Tumauini, lsabela

Contract Period Thirty (30) calendar days upon signing of the Notice to Proceed

Scope of Works See attached "Annex A" for the Scope of Works (SOW)

Approved Budget
for the Contract

Seven Hundred Thirty Five Thousand One Hundred Thirty Five
Pesos and 7/100 (P 735,135.07), inclusive of all taxes

lnterested suppliers are required to submit their signed Price Quotation Form (Annex "B") on
or before 5:00 PM of Open quotations may be submitted at DBP llagan
Branch, Ground Floor, DBP Building, Brgy. Osmefia, City of llagan, lsabela or through email